CASM Roster
	Name_____
	Address________
	Email______
	Phone #
	Paid

Mem-

ber?
2012
	IPMS #
& Exp.

Date

	Almazon, Chris
	13923 Bonnie Ln

Mabelville, AR

72103
	
	
	
	

	Atkinson, Ian
	4345 21st Lane

Vero Beach, FL 32966
	atkinson_I@msn.com 
	501-554-0134
	Yes
	

	Branson, Dave
	108 Cheyenne Tr.

Jacksonville, AER. 72076
	dbransonjr@aol.com 
	985-0808
	
	

	Bond, Matt
	810 Wildwood Ave

Sherwood, AR

72120
	Mdbond68@gmail.com
	501-7875
	Yes
	

	Brinsfield, Joshua
	1414 Longview

Apt. 2

Benton, AR

72015
	jcbrinsfield@gmail.com
	501-2492187
	
	

	Bristow, Brent
	1502 W. Lendell St

Beebe, AR
	brentbristow@sbcglobal.net
	870-761-6375
	Yes
	

	Brown, Tom
	6115 Pointview Rd.

Benton, AR

72019
	somasaab@yahoo.com
	501-617-5734
	Yes
	45894

11/15/12

	Bullock, Cliff
	192 Keath Circle

Conway, AR 72034
	CLBULLOCK@arkbluecross.com
	501-450-9294

© 501-548-4310
	Yes
	

	Buszbee, Richard
	2911 Lee Avenue

Little Rock, AR

72205
	richbuz@sbglobal.net
	© 501-681-8940
	Yes
	47785

4/15/12

	Cardwell, William
	7619 W. 39th St.
Little Rock, AR

72204
	ww1364@yahoo.com 
	501-562-7223

501-366-5103
	
	47439 8/15/11

	Chauvet, Nadine
	478 Atkins Rd.

Alexander, AR

72002
	empiz@yahoo.fr
	501-837-2233
	
	

	Chauvet, Romain
	478 Atkins Rd.

Alexander, AR 

72002
	epmiz@yahoo.fr
	501-425-0727
	
	

	Childres, Brianna
	575B 2nd Ave

Conway, AR 72032
	Brianna.martin.is@gmail.com
	501-269-9086
	Yes
	47421 8/15/12

	Childres, Kenneth
	575B 2nd Ave

Conway, AR 72032
	krchildres@gmail.com
	501-269-8352
	Yes
	46242
12/15/12

	Coleman, Mike
	3802 Kavanaugh Blvd #326

Little Rock, AR

72205
	jaedrpzr@bellsouth.net
	
	
	47374

	Edwards, Michelle
	98 Cornwallis Drive
Eaton Socon
St Neots, Cambridgeshire United Kingdom PE19 8TZ
	big.bird@me.com
	44 - 148 - 0350786
	Yes
	47969

	Erwin, John
	5307 Young Rd.

W. L.R., AR

72118
	LJ462A@hotmail.com
	501-753-1350
	Yes
	47061
12/10

	Fausett, Kenneth
	9109 Hilaro Springs Rd.

Little Rock, AR

72209

	fausettfamily@yahoo.com
	501-352-9822
	Yes
	

	Franks, Floyd


	3610 Oak Grove Rd.

N.L.R., AR

72118
	
	851-2776
	Yes
	

	Fedrick, Jimmie
	8791 Lake Jordan Court
Petersburg, VA USA 23803
	jimmie.fedrick@gmail.com
	253 - 678 - 2585
	
	

	Griffin, Jeffrey
	20 Masters Place Cove

Maumelle, AR 72113
	griffyards@att.net 


	501-993-4714
	
	

	Gudi, Anand
	2020 Hinson LP RD #332

Little Rock, AR

72212
	anandgudi@gmail.com
	501-687-3799
	Yes
	

	Hart, Andrew
	12295 Skyview Dr.

Bauxite, AR 72011
	tweetyRC@aol.com
	501-602-2346
	
	

	Hiatt, Mona
	4 Persimmon Ct.

Clarksville, AR 72830
	cocoajesse@yahoo.com
	(479) 754-0068

774-5820


	Yes
	

	Hiatt, Robert L.
	4 Persimmon Ct.

Clarksville, AR 72830
	Setup-mon1@yahoo.com
	(479) 754-0068

774-5820


	Yes
	

	Keaton, Jason
	11621 Shadycreek

Little Rock, AR

72211
	keatonred@hotmail.com
	734-353-9731
	
	

	King, Annie
	13243 Kanis

Little Rock, AR

72221
	
	
	Yes
	

	King, David
	11415 Morningside Dr.
Shannon Hills, AR

72103
	dlloyd@gmail.com
	870-917-8907
	
	

	King, Lloyd
	11415 Morningside Dr.
Shannon Hills, AR

72103
	llyodking@gmail.com 
	501-208-4898
	Yes
	44590

2011

	Knapp, Rick
	254 Harris Rd.

Cabot, AR

72023
	rickknapp2000@yahoo.com 
	501-843-8819
501-628-4592
	Yes
	43618

2/15/12

	Lawson, Noel
	28 Lenon Dr.

L.R., AR

72207
	noellawson@sbcglobal.net 
	501-590-5143
	Yes
	7956 12/15/11



	Leker, Dakota
	28 Helen Ct.

Sherwood, AR.
	ron_leker@hotmail.com 
	501-920-5131
	Yes
	

	Leker, Ron
	16 Daniel
Sherwood, AR. 72120
	ron_leker@hotmail.com 
	501-920-5131
	Yes
	50204

2/15/09

	Long, Daris
	134 Roden Mill Rd.

Conway, AR

72032
	dlong@alliancecable.net  
	501-329-1061
(C) 501-733-7319
	Yes
	37086

06/15/

10

	Luna, Chris
	1801 Champlin Dr. #1202

Little Rock, AR

72223
	clluna@gmail.com
	479-651-3104
	
	

	Macheak, Samuel
	9101 Penrose Lane

Little Rock, AR 72205
	Samuel.Macheak@ang.af.mil
	501-376-3721

© 501-951-1564
	Yes
	

	McCabe, Ben
	7 Bogey Lane, Apt. 10

Little Rock, AR.

72210
	
	
	Yes
	

	McCabe, Bob
	7 Bogey Lane, Apt. 10

Little Rock, AR.

72210
	
	
	
	

	McEllaney, Mike
	37 Newport House

Strahan Road

London, United Kingdom

E35BU
	mikemcellaney@hotmail.com
	020-898-35643
	Yes
	46957

10/26/11

	Miller, Mac
	4832 Rogers Ste

North Little Rock, AR
	mac.miller4@gmail.com
	501-650-8073
	
	

	Freddie “Rusty” Nail
	9 Concho Road

Edgement, AR

72044
	freddyrnail@gmail.com
	501-206-7620
	Yes
	

	Naumann, Mark
	PO Box 1044

Jacksonville, AR

72078
	naumsnav@aol.com
	301-751-1883
	Yes
	36527

4/15/11

	Norwood, Chuck
	21 Fairhill Drive

Morrilton, AR

72110
	Cnorwood85@gmail.com
	
	
	

	Schalchlin, Conrad
	9201 Sunset Ln. Tlr 9B

L.R., AR

72209
	
	952-4934
	Yes
	

	Smith, Ray
	1135 Salem Rd.

Conway, AR
	raydq@conwaycorp.net
	501-548-4188
	Yes
	40914 Not Current

	Snyder, Camron
	
	
	
	Yes
	

	Stilwell, David
	8 Pamela Dr.

L.R., AR

72227
	dstilw@acxiom.com
dmstilwell@comcast.net 
	501-310-7885
	Yes
	47421

8/15/11

	Stitz, Greg
	135 Harris

Jacksonville, AR

72076
	gstitz@mindspring.com
	501-773-4252
	Yes
	

	St.Pierre, Garrick
	1400 Old Forge #1006

Little Rock, AR

72227
	Gsp225@gmail.com
	501-749-0357
	Yes
	

	Swaim, Edward
	36 Rosemont Dr.

L.R., AR

72204
	edwardswaim@yahoo.com 
	501-661-9879
	
	

	Swaim, James
	36 Rosemont Dr.

L.R., AR

72204
	edwardswaim@yahoo.com 
	501-661-9879
	
	

	Swaim, John
	36 Rosemont Dr.

L.R., AR

72204
	edwardswaim@yahoo.com 
	501-661-9879
	
	

	Swift, Chance
	P.O. Box 1721

Searcy, AR

72145 
	Cmswift1993@hotmail.com
	501-858-9138
	Yes
	

	Swift, Joshua


	P.O. Box 1721

Searcy, AR

72145 
	armonstermaker@hotmail.com
	501-288-5624
	Yes
	JS—

47006

12/12

	Truong, Nguyen
	8805 Clover Hill Drive

Little Rock, AR

72205
	Huehuynh@att.net
	
	
	No

	Warren, Mike
	26 Pinnacle Valley Vw Dr. Apt. 2

Little Rock, AR

72223
	Hardtack1863@yahoo.com
	501-367-8264
	Yes
	

	Wassell, David
	15 Huntington

L.R., AR

72227
	dwassell@comcast.net 
	501-772-7866
	Yes
	

	Watts, Tony Lee
	2812 W. Lombard
Springfield, Missouri USA 65802
	je89ep1@netscape.net
	417 - 866 - 2896
	Yes
	

	Wilson, Steve
	1929 College Ave
Conway, AR

72034
	swwil@yahoo.com
	501-428-3022
	Yes
	19867
2/15/11


